

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FIRST R/Acc BILL					
Name of the work:					
Triveni Chowk to Mat Kotla					
Ahira Talga					
Scheme: MMGSY					
Length of the road: 0.785 Km					
Agency: Digvijay Kumar Singh					
Vill+PO- Mehndga.					
PS- Bagaha, block					
Champanan.					
Agreement No: 10/SBD/MMGSY/20-21					
Agreement Value: Rs 59 85419.00					
Date of Work Order: 09-06-2020					
Date of Completion: 08-06-2021					

Continuation

Attested

09/06/21
 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
 R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 2/2					
Construction of reference pillar					f/s
From T.M. B. page no - 2					
					Qty = 0.79 Km
					@ Rs. 11615.21/Km
					= Rs. 9176.02
Item No - 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road land					f/s
From T.M. B. page no - 2					
					Qty = 0.247
					@ Rs. 49809.13/4
					= Rs. 11954.19
Item No - 4/5					
Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder					f/s
From T.M. B. page no - 3					
					Qty = 957.60 m ³
					@ Rs. 176.58/m ³
					= Rs. 169093.01

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Item No - 5/9
Construction of granular
sub base - fls

From T.M. B. page no - 4
Qty = 466.35 m^3
@ Rs. 3007.31/m³
= Rs. 1402459.02

Item No - 6/23
Providing and fixing of
typical M.M.G.S.Y. informative
sign board - fls

From T.M. B. page no - 3
Qty = 2 Each
@ Rs. 11593.20/Each
= Rs. 23106.40

Item No 7/30
Earth work in excavation
for foundation - fls

From T.M. B. page no - 4
Qty = 54.80 m^3
@ Rs. 285.71/m³
= Rs. 15656.91

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 8/31					
Sand filling in foundation trenches					715
From T.M. B. page no- 5					
					Qty = 1.94 m^3
					@ Rs. 455.62/m ³
					= Rs. 883.90
Item No- 9/33					
Providing PCC M-15					
From T.M. B. page no- 5					
					Qty = 1.94 m^3
					@ Rs. 6865.90/m ³
					= Rs. 13319.85
Item No- 10/38					
Providing RCC M-25 concrete					
From T.M. B. page no- 9					
					Qty = 18.50 m^3
					@ Rs. 8790.60/m ³
					= Rs. 162626.10

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-11/39					
Back filling behind Abutment					715
From T.M. B. page no-10					
					Qty = 14.40 m ³
					@ Rs. 3235.33/m ³
					= Rs. 46588.75
Item No-12/40					
Providing weep holes in R.C.C. Abutment					715
From T.M. B. page no-9					
					Qty = 20 Each
					@ Rs. 103.40/Each
					= Rs. 2068.00
Item No-13/42					
Supplying, fitting and plating H.V.S.D. bar					715
From T.M. B. page no-9					
					Qty = 1.61 MT
					@ Rs. 77141.14/MT
					= Rs. 124197.24
					Rs. 1990422.98
Less for below @ 100 = Rs.					199042.30

Continuation R. 1791380.68

Sd/- K.
05-03-2021
J.E.

EST/371
AE

Att. signed

Am/6
5.3.21
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
W.D. Works Div. Bettiah
05/03/21